info@gbp.se

Packing table with scale and belt

Complete electrically adjustable packing table in versions such as scale
and belt table.

Table stand is a Table 400 with size 2000 x 800 mm and electrically
adjustable working height, including 32 mm gray high-pressure laminate
table top.

The table’s maximum load applies to the table with a spread load, the
maximum weight of the belt machine is 40 kg, the lifting speed applies to
an unloaded table.

The table is equipped with a stable intermediate brace. The table is
equipped with a tape machine made by Cyklop model M-Pac 5. The M-
Pac 5 is a semi-automatic tape machine. The machine is used to strap
various packages with PP strapping.

With the strapping machine, you can choose between different impact
tension (for light and durable packages) and torque tension. Welding time
and temperature are easy to adjust, making the band machine suitable for
a variety of applications. The machine is quiet 57 dB. Under the belt
machine is a platform scale, model PV490 from Scandinavien Scale.

The scale has a maximum load of 150 kg, but in this application this
maximum weight is limited to 40 kg due to the tape machine, resolution
50g. Display for the scale is placed on the table top.

Aterférséljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6

Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranas


mailto:info@gbp.se

Article.no

Size 2000x800 mm

Size
Width
Depth
Height

Size undercarriage

Product specifications
Maximum load table top
Lifting speed
Max freight weight belt machine
Mini cargo size
Dimension tape machine

Dimension weight

Material

Table top
Stand

Scale
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396765

2000 mm
800 mm
700-950 mm

1920x760 mm

300 kg

13 mm/sek
40 kg
100x300 mm
780x543 mm

900x600x46 mm

Light grey HPL
Steel

Aluminium
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