



Packing table with scale and belt

Complete electrically adjustable packing table in versions such as scale and belt table.

Table stand is a Table 400 with size 2000 x 800 mm and electrically adjustable working height, including 32 mm gray high-pressure laminate table top.

The table's maximum load applies to the table with a spread load, the maximum weight of the belt machine is 40 kg, the lifting speed applies to an unloaded table.

The table is equipped with a stable intermediate brace. The table is equipped with a tape machine made by Cyklop model M-Pac 5. The M-Pac 5 is a semi-automatic tape machine. The machine is used to strap various packages with PP strapping.

With the strapping machine, you can choose between different impact tension (for light and durable packages) and torque tension. Welding time and temperature are easy to adjust, making the band machine suitable for a variety of applications. The machine is quiet 57 dB. Under the belt machine is a platform scale, model PV490 from Scandinavien Scale.

The scale has a maximum load of 150 kg, but in this application this maximum weight is limited to 40 kg due to the tape machine, resolution 50g. Display for the scale is placed on the table top.

info@gbp.se Återförsäljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranås



Article.no

Size 2000x800 mm	396765	
------------------	--------	--

Size

Width	2000 mm
Depth	800 mm
Height	700-950 mm
Size undercarriage	1920x760 mm

Product specifications

Maximum load table top	300 kg
Lifting speed	13 mm/sek
Max freight weight belt machine	40 kg
Mini cargo size	100x300 mm
Dimension tape machine	780x543 mm
Dimension weight	900x600x46 mm

Material

Table top	Light grey HPL
Stand	Steel
Scale	Aluminium